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NAME OF BUSINESS CONTACT DESCRIPTION PHONE Email

1 1x1 Designs Ashley Scott Architect 803.834.4048 info@1x1design.com

2 Al Lindsay Al Lindsay Architect 803.928.7101  alfredlindsay58@gmail.com

3 John Bowman John Bowman Architect 803.799.1084  architectj@bellsouth.net

4 Lyles & Lyles Builders Willie Lyles Carpentry 803.600.2039  lylesnlyles@aol.com

5 Sandhill Hard Surface Restoration Andrew Jones Carpentry 803.714.1900  info@sandhillcleaning.com

6 A & S Electrical

Hannibal Scipio & 

Benjamin Amaker Electrical 803.622.4162  benamaker@yahoo.com

7 Anthony's Electrical Electrical 803.240.3810  anthonyelectcont@aol.com

8 Jenkins Electric Electrical 803.513.0564  jenkcdj1@aol.com

9 Taylor Electric Electrical 803.353.8558 

10 Goodwin Electic Antonio Goodwin Electrical goodwin.electric.services@gmail.com

11 3G Construction & Development Eric Grant General Contractor 803.960.9428   ericgrant6@aol.com 

12 A&M Construction Marvin Heller General Contractor meller395@yahoo.com

13 AJS Construction, LLC Herry Sanders General Contractor vendingplusofsc@yahoo.com

15 Brown's Remodeling General Contractor 803.315.4883  jbrown1315@sc.rr.com

14 Brownstone Construction Group Dale Collier General Contractor 803.376.6044 dcollier@bstonegroup.com

16 CL Construction General Contractor 803.513.8542  kclconstruct@gmail.com 

17 Felder Construction Co. Thomas Felder General Contractor feldersconstruction96@gmail.com

18 Habakkuk Contracting, LLC Matilda Richardson General Contractor habakkukcontracting@yahoo.com

19 Hammer Construction Lisa Hammersla General Contractor  lisa@hammerllc.com

20 Indigo Construction Group McClure Webb General Contractor mcclurewebb@yahoo.com

21 J.C. Holston Construction General Contractor 803.254.3299  jholston@sc.rr.com

22 JWP Construction of SC, LLC

Pete Prioleau &           

Theron Wright General Contractor pprioleau@sc.rr.com

23 LLE Construction Group, LLC Lasenta Ellis-Lewis General Contractor 803.409.8100 llellis@lleconstruction.com 

61 Lonnie Simpson, LLC General Contractor lsimpson455@gmail.com

24 Lyles & Lyles Builders Willie Lyles General Contractor 803.600.2039  lylesnlyles@aol.com

25 Paradigm Construction, LLC Susan Schifer General Contractor susan@paradigmllc.org

26 Plans Unlimited Construction LLC Barry Aiken General Contractor bmaiken@plansunlimitedllc.com
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27 Premier Contracting Network, LLC Lewis Fredrick General Contractor lewfrederick@netzero.net

28 Sunbelt Construction and Telecom. Whitney Davis General Contractor wdavis@sunbeltctservices.com

29 Taylor Brothers Construction Co. 

Ronald &                             

Ryan Taylor General Contractor ronald@taylorbrotherssc.com

30 Thomas & Associates Tyler Thomas General Contractor tyler@tallcbuilt.com

32 A&M Construction Marvin Heller General Contractor meller395@yahoo.com

33 Corley Construction Todd Corley General Contractor corleyconst88915@bellsouth.net

34 A Step Above Heating & Air

Jonathan &                        

Steven Jones HVAC 803.760.2890  stjones71@ymail.com

35 AIR Advance Heating & A/C HVAC 803.333.9851  aadvance@ymail.com

36 Global Comfort HVAC 803.865.0677  globalcomfort@bellsouth.net

37 McKie Heating & Air HVAC 803.786.8333  mckiethomas@aol.com

38 Milton Heating & Air HVAC 803.754.7896  wmilton772@aol.com

60 ATG 360 Designs Anthony Godfrey Interior/Creative Designer anthony@atg360designs.com

40 Diego Sanchez Masonry Masonry 803.309.8079

39 Father & Son Masonry Tyrone Glover Masonry 803.463.2994

41 Garris Masonry Masonry 803.892.5509

42 Willy Crosby Masonry Masonry 803.526.1834

43 CertaPro Painters Painting 803.233.2135 treed@certapro.com

44 Demadje Painting and Design Kevin Darley Painting kevindarley8@gmail.com

45 Middleton Painting Painting (803) 988-0666

31

Tracy Todd Company (fomerly One 

Man Outfit) Tracy Todd Painting 803.754.8923  onemanoutfit@yahoo.com

46 Bell Plumbing Plumbing 803.446.9858  jbellsr130@yahoo.com

47 CE Plumbing Plumbing 803.755.2404  brooks-mary@att.net

48 Lyles & Lyles Builders Willie Lyles Plumbing 803.600.2039  lylesnlyles@aol.com

49 Red Dragon Plumbing Kevin Chow Plumbing 803.233.6693  kchow@sc.rr.com

50 Associated Contractors White Roofing

Henry Glover &                 

Tyrone Hills Roofing 803.988.0007  etyronehills@gmail.com

51 Lyles & Lyles Builders Willie Lyles Roofing 803.600.2039  lylesnlyles@aol.com
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52 Reliable Roofing & Repairs Eric Stover Roofing 803.354.0680  reliableroofing45@yahoo.com

53 Frazier Signs & Designs Signs 803.786.6741  fraizersigns@bellsouth.net

54 Perfecting Printing Signs 803.695.7722  perfectprinting@bellsouth.net

55 Prompt Designs Porter Dodd Signs 803.252.2927 

56 CASE Consulting Structural Engineering 803.926.1600  cwise@casecon.net

57 Chao & Associates Jimmy Chao Structural Engineering 803.772.8420  jimmy@chaoinc.com

58 John Bowman John Bowman Structural Engineering 803.799.1084  architectj@bellsouth.net   

59 Premiere Pressure & Window Cleaning James Moore Window Cleaning info@premierewindowcleaning.com

Yellow highlight - has participated with the Façade Improvement Program

mailto:info@premierewindowcleaning.com

